Ashe County Inspectors

Adams, Mike
LP Corporation

2300 Elledge Mill Road, North Wilkesboro, NC 28659

336-957-0862
mike.adams@Ipcorp.com
www.lpcorp.com

Gatlin, Nathan

N.C. Forest Service

952 Sand Ridge Road, Millers Creek, NC 28651
828-772-6324

nathan.gatlin@ncagr.gov
www.ncforestservice.gov

Hart, Caleb

729 Shatley Road, Crumpler, NC 28617
336-469-1281
caleb3@rocketmail.com

Pardue, Jeff

Forestland Consultants, Inc.

P.O. Box 807, Wilkesboro, NC 28697
336-667-4424

jpforestry@aol.com
www.forestlandconsultants.com

Taylor, Richard

Columbia Forest Products

430 Greenbrook Circle, Unicoi, TN 37692
423-914-3446
rtaylor.columbia@gmail.com

Anderson, Dennis

Virginia Department of Forestry

859 Tuggles Gap Road, Floyd, VA 24091
540-745-3438

anderson@swva.net
mountainproductslic.com

Goure, Orrin

Columbia Forest Products

207 Swannanoa Avenue, Asheville, NC 28806
828-550-6201

ogoure@cfpwood.com

Millsaps, Preston

Eastern Forest Consultants

343 Deer Lane, Union Grove, NC 28689
336-466-4008
pmillsaps.efc@gmail.com

Smith, Noah

Forestland Consultants

315 Hidden Acres Drive, Ronda, NC 28670
336-366-0540

nmMs0036@mix.wvu.edu

Wilson, Stephen

Cape Fear Timber Company

PO Box 147, Elizabethtown, NC 28337
910-590-9708
cftimber@earthlink.net



